
 
  REMINISCENCE AT HAVERING 

MUSEUM 

                                                                                                                                       

Sponsored by                  
 
 

September – January 2025 Programme  
 

Friday 6 September   -  Ian 
 

Slavery 

Friday 1 November   

Break 

Friday 13 September    -  Ian 
 

Places I have worked 

Friday 8 November  -  Ellen  
Havering Architecture -1930s - Today 

Friday 20 September   -   Ian 
 

Cartoon Characters 

Friday 15 November  -  John 
 

Public Transport 

Friday 27 September   -   Ian 
 

Celebratory Music 

Friday 22 November     

Break 

Friday 4 October - Ellen 
 

Havering Music Scene – 
1950s/60s/70s/80s 

Friday 29 November  -  Ellen 
 

Cessation of WWII - VJ Day  
and Your Heroes 

Friday 11 October - Dawn 
 

Quirky Things and Places 

Friday 6 December  -  John 
 

Theatres and Cinemas 

Friday 18 October – John 
 

Beanos, Boozing and Hopping 

Friday 13 December  -  Ellen 
 

Christmas Party 

Friday 25 October   -   Ellen 
 
TV Advertising Through The Years 

Friday 10 January 2025 – Dawn 
  

Trees and Plants 
 

ADMISSION £3.  Admission includes entry to the Museum and refreshments.  
Sessions take place from 1.30pm to 3.30 pm. Bring your photographs and 
memories to share or just come to listen to others.  These sessions are sponsored 
by Mullis & Peake Solicitors LLP, Romford. All are welcome to these friendly 
sessions. 

                        Havering Museum 
19-21 High Street 
Romford RM1 1JU 
Tel: 01708 766571 

www.haveringmuseum.org.uk 

                                   Registered Charity No. 1093763 

 

tel:01708
http://www.haveringmuseum.org.uk/

